LED LINEAR HIGH BAY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-WHB5-2D11040W-PRM 2 ft 110W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,622 lm 4,000 K 24-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-2D11050W-PRM 2 ft 110W 120-277 V 1-10 V 14,476 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-2D16540W-PRM 2 ft 165W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,064 lm 4,000 K 24-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-2D16550W-PRM 2 ft 165W 120-277 V 1-10 V 22,364 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 11-7/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-2D22040W-PRM 2 ft 220W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,529 lm 4,000 K 24-7/8" x 14-1/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-2D22050W-PRM 2 ft 220W 120-277 V 1-10 V 29,163 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 14-1/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5-3D30050W-PRM 3 ft 300W 120-277 V 1-10 V 42,321 lm 5,000 K 35-3/8" x 15-1/8" x 2-1/8"
ASD-WHB5-3D32050W-PRM 3 ft 320W 120-277 V 1-10 V 47,629 lm 5,000 K 35-3/8" x 15-1/8" x 2-1/8"
ASD-WHB5-4D50050W-PRM 4 ft 500W 120-277 V 1-10 V 70,441 lm 5,000 K 47-1/4" x 12-1/2" x 2-3/8"
WHB5HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-WHB5HV-2D11050W-PRM 2 ft 110W 277-480 V 1-10 V 14,825 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 12-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-WHB5HV-2D16550W-PRM 2 ft 165W 277-480 V 1-10 V 22,902 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 12-1/2" x 2-1/8"
ASD-WHB5HV-2D22050W-PRM 2 ft 220W 277-480 V 1-10 V 31,803 lm 5,000 K 24-7/8" x 15-1/8" x 1-7/8"
ASD-WHB5HV-3D32050W-PRM 3 ft 320W 277-480 V 1-10 V 47,508 lm 5,000 K 35-3/8" x 15-1/8" x 2-1/8"
ASD-WHB5HV-4D50050W-PRM 4 ft 500W 277-480 V 1-10 V 71,040 lm 5,000 K 47-1/4" x 12-1/2" x 2-3/8"
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED LINEAR HIGH BAY has durable housing and
energy-efficient LED drivers to ensure high performance. The PC frosted lens is
impact-resistant and extremely tough, and the housing is designed to maximize
heat dissipation. The fixture is equipped with a 1-10V dimmable driver as well.

Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-WHB5-2D11040W-PRM 819201025336 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 16.5 lb 10819201025333
ASD-WHB5-2D11050W-PRM 819201024797 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 16.5 lb 10819201024794
ASD-WHB5-2D16540W-PRM 819201025350 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 19 lb 10819201025357
ASD-WHB5-2D16550W-PRM 819201024803 2 28.3" x 14.2" x 7.3" 19 lb 10819201024800
ASD-WHB5-2D22040W-PRM 819201025367 2 28.3" x 16.5" x 7.3" 20.9 lb 10819201025364
ASD-WHB5-2D22050W-PRM 819201024810 2 28.3" x 16.5" x 7.3" 20.9 lb 10819201024817
ASD-WHB5-3D30050W-PRM 819201025831 1 39.4" x 18.1" x 4.9" 19 lb -
ASD-WHB5-3D32050W-PRM 819201026807 1 39.4" x 18.1" x 4.9" 19 lb -
ASD-WHB5-4D50050W-PRM 819201026814 1 52.4" x 15.7" x 5.1" 23.4 lb -
WHB5HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-WHB5HV-2D11050W-PRM 819201026265 2 28.3" x 15.2" x 7.9" 20.3 lb 10819201026262
ASD-WHB5HV-2D16550W-PRM 819201026135 2 28.3" x 15.2" x 7.9" 21.4 lb 10819201026132
ASD-WHB5HV-2D22050W-PRM 819201027132 2 28.3" x 17.5" x 7.9" 24.7 lb 10819201027139
ASD-WHB5HV-3D32050W-PRM 819201027101 1 39.4" x 18.1" x 4.9" 19 lb -
ASD-WHB5HV-4D50050W-PRM 819201027118 1 52.4" x 15.7" x 5.1" 24.6 lb -
Model Name UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SMB-WHB5-110/220W Surface mounting bracket for 110-220W 819201024902 20 17.1" x 7.3" x 7.5" 18.7 lb 10819201024909
ASD-SMB-WHB5-300/320W Surface mounting bracket for 300/320W 819201026111 20 17.1" x 7.9" x 9.8" 22 lb 10819201026118
ASD-SMB-WHB5-500W Surface mounting bracket for 500W 819201027354 20 7.1" x 7.1" x 7.9" 18 lb 10819201027351
ASD-PMB-WHB5-110/220W Pendant mounting bracket for 110-220W 819201024919 20 15.6" x 7.3" x 7.5" 10.8 lb 10819201024916
ASD-PMB-WHB5-300/320W Pendant mounting bracket for 300/320W 819201026128 20 15.6" x 7.9" x 9.3" 12.6 lb 10819201026125
ASD-PMB-WHB5-500W Pendant mounting bracket for 500W 819201027361 20 16.7" x 12.6" x 9.8" 24 lb 10819201027368
ASD-WG2-WHB5-110/165W Wire guard for 2ft. 110/165W 819201024926 10 25.2" x 8.5" x 4.7" 9.9 lb 10819201024923
ASD-WG2-WHB5-220W Wire guard for 2ft. 220W 819201025008 10 25.2" x 10.6" x 4.7" 11.7 lb 10819201025005
ASD-WG3-WHB5-300/320W Wire guard for 3ft. 300/320W 819201027378 10 35.8" x 10.6" x 4.9" 14.1 lb 10819201027375
ASD-WG4-WHB5-500W Wire guard for 4ft. 500W 819201027385 10 48.4" x 7.9" x 7.5" 16.5 lb 10819201027382
ASD-CRD6-TLP-277V 6-foot cord 120V-277V 3-blade twist-lock plug 819201026296 25 10.8" x 9.8" x 11.6" 15.9 lb 10819201026293
ASD-CRD6-SBP-277V 6-foot cord 120V-277V straight blade plug 819201026302 25 10.8" x 9.8" x 11.6" 17.6 lb 10819201026309
ASD-EMK20W-WHB5 Battery back-up kit 20W 819201024933 10 11.6" x 11" x 9.8" 29.1 lb 10819201024930
ACCESSORIES:
1
2
1